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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th January, 1939, to mid-day on the gth January, 1939.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

to

Countries.

British East Africa
British India
Hong Kong
Australia
Belgium
France
Egypt
Iraq
Peru
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity!
Value of the Importations I
registered from mid-day 1
on the 5th January. f
1939, to mid-day on the j
9th January, 1939. j

GOLD.

Bullion.^
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
7,263

33
283,629

70
—
—
• —
—
38,343

36i

329,699

Refined, in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

f ,

—
—
—

—
2,933
—
13,539
—
—

16,472

Other.

£

—
——

—
——
—
—
—

Coin.
j.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—

52
——

——
—
—

52

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
5,900

—
—

2,781
—
—
—

8,681

Total of
Gold.

I

7,263
33

289,581
70

2,933
2,781

13,539

—38,343
36i

354,904

SILVER.

Bullion.
^

Unrefined.

i

——
—
—

——

——
74

74

Refined.

i

—57.«6

29,328
—

——
—
—

86,444

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

—
—
—

281
105

—
—
—

386

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
—
— 72
—

2,162

—1,164

3,39s

Total of
Silver.

£

.
57,n6

29,328
281
177

—2,162
74

1,164

90,302

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
7,263

57,149
289,581
29,398
3,214
2,958

13,539
2,162

38,417
1,525

445,206
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.

9th January, 1939.
W. HENDERSON, Controller.


