Crown Copyright Reserved.

## AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th January, 1939, to mid-day on the 9th January, 1939. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

,	GOLD.						Silver.					
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.s., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in  In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British East Africa British India Hong Kong Australia Belgium France Egypt Iraq Peru Other Countries	7,263 33 283,629 70 — — — — 38,343 361	2,933 — 13,539 —			5,900 — — 2,781 — —	7,263 33 289,581 70 2,933 2,781 13,539  38,343 361	      74	57,116 	281 105			7,263 57,149 289,581 29,398 3,214 2,958 13,539 2,162 38,417 1,525
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 5th January, 1939, to mid-day on the 9th January, 1939.	329,699	16,472		52	8,681	354,904	74	86,444	386	3,398	90,302	445,206

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 9th January, 1939.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.